ILLUSTRATIONS
SHOWN ARE TYPICAL
REPRESENTATIONS
UM5
RENEWAL PARTS
UM5 UNIMOUNT® 400 LUMINAIRE (Gen 5)
g
GE Lighting Systems, Inc.
™ Trademark of General Electric Company
® Registered Trademark of General Electric Company
Data subject to change without notice
UM5 UNIMOUNT® 400 LUMINAIRE (Gen 5)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR GE LIGHTING SYSTEMS RENEWAL PARTS
REF. NO. DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER
1 Hanger and Hub Assembly 35-966550-04
1a EZ Connect plug assembly / Line Power side only (120, 277 or 347 volts) 35-966550-05
1b EZ Connect plug assembly / Line Power side only (208, 240 or 480 volts) 35-966550-06
1c EZ Connect plug assembly / Line Power side only (Multivolt 120/208/240/277 volts) 35-966550-07
2 Capacitor(s):
Secure old catalog # from existing part.
Use cross reference for new cat. #.
3 Ignitor HPS 35-967410-51
4 Ballast Replacement Kits See back page
5 Socket, mogul base w/gasket & leads 35-964640-51
6 Automatic Switched Quartz Sensing Board:
Secure old catalog # from existing part.
Use ignitor cross reference for new catalog # (not shown).
7 Quartz Socket 35-212374R02
14 Refractor, acrylic, 22 in. Unimount® 150 35-231036R09
14 Refractor, Polycarbonate, 30 in. for Unimount® 400 35-231036R04
15 Clampband Assembly 30 in. for Unimount® 400 35-965930-05
16 Gasket for Unimount® 35-216035R24
17 Reflector 30 in. Unimount® 400 35-965930-07
18 Socket Holder Bracket Asm 35-965960-03
19 Bottom Plate and Socket Asm (Gray) 35-966550-02
Continued on back page